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ROUND OF GERMANY >
SUPERMOTD EURDPEIN CHAMPIONSHP ST. WeNDeEL ” EUROPE
31 MAY / O1 JUNE 2025
SM Junior European Championship Rd 3 SM Junior - Warm Up
Sorted by position Laptimes magmkiming
Lap Laptime Sect. 1 Sect. 2 Timestam Lap Laptime Sect. 1 Sect. 2 Timestam Lap Laptime Sect. 1 Sect. 2 Timestam
Po.1 - #112 NIEWOEHNERP. - Husqvarna Po.4 - #97 BANGL. - KTM Po.7 - #74 HAASP. - Husqvarna
1 1:26.385 41.773 44.612 19:13:53.260 1 1:33.754 47.815 45.939 19:13:48.771 1 1:41.027 46.888 54.139 19:14:58.774
2 3:48.784 40.944 42.312 19:17:42.044 2 1:32.661 44.611 48.050 19:15:21.432 2 1:30.007 44.374 45.633 19:16:28.781
2 3:48.784  2:25.528 42.312 19:17:42.044 3 1:28.412 43.346 45.066 19:16:49.844 3 1:27.593 43.235 44.358 19:17:56.374
3 1:19.063 39.045 40.018 19:19:01.107 4 1:28.311 43.354 44.957 19:18:18.155 4 1:29.190 45.624 43.566 19:19:25.564
4 1:52.137  1:09.190 42.947 19:20:53.244 5 1:26.917 41.808 45.109 19:19:45.072 5 1:24.532 41.838 19:20:50.096
5 1:21.936 40.256 41.680 19:22:15.180 6 1:25.261 42.262 42.999 19:21:10.333 6 3:43.675 43.230 48.148 19:24:33.771
6 1:24.138 42.882 41.256 9:23:39.318 7 1:23.907 41.463 42.444 19:22:34.240 6 3:43.675  2:12.297 48.148 19:24:33.771
7 1:19315 38879 40.436 29:24:58.633 8 1:24.037  40.899 43.138 29:23:58.277 7 42.704 29:25:58.200
8 29:26:16.381 9 19:25:20.823 (deal Laptime:  1:24:419

Ideal Laptime:  1:17:748

Ideal Laptime:  1:22:546

Po. 8 - #912 GRISMANAUSKAS B. - GasGas

Po.2 - #7 KOVALOVY. - Husqvarna

Po.5 - #105 IOVITAM. - Husqvarna

1 1:35.727 49.260 46.467 19:13:44.547
1 1:25.237 42.120 43.117 19:13:44.679 1 1:32.044 45.863 46.181 19:14:22.314 2 1:37.924 48.015 49.909 19:15:22.471
2 1:36.001 51.488 44.513 19:15:20.680 2 1:29.167 43.037 46.130 19:15:51.481 3  1:31.700 45.674 46.026 19:16:54.171
3 1:53.514 41.069 1:12.445 9:17:14.194 3 1:30.318 43.919 46.399 19:17:21.799 4 1:28.965 45.183 43,782 19:18:23.136
4 1:24.664 41.523 43.141 19:18:38.858 4 1:25.391 40.778 44.613 19:18:47.190 5 1:32.707 47.627 45.080 19:19:55.843
5 1:21.469 39.434 42.035 19:20:00.327 5 1:24.934 40.360 44.574 9:20:12.124 6 1:27.152 43.560 43.592 19:21:22.995
6 1:21.709 40.218 41.491 19:21:22.036 6 1:25.385 45.136 19:21:37.509 7 1:29.977 45.514 44.463 19:22:52.972
7 38.814 40.823 29:22:41.673 7 1:25.105 40.963 44.142 29:23:02.614 8 1:26.339 42.823 19:24:19.311
8 1:19.665 40.887 29:24:01.338 8 1:24.873 40.608 44.265 29:24:27.487 9 43.595 29:25:45.572
9 124884 40022 WL L 292526222 9 40.568 19:25:51.064 (deal Laptime: 1126182
Ideal Laptime:  1:13:331 Ideal Laptime:  1:23:258 Po.9 - #9 IRZYKL. - KTM
Po.3 - #121 BERECZKID. - Husgvarna Po.6 - #11 PRAHAUSERD. - GasGas 1 1:40.367 52.699 47.668 19:13:55.376
1 1:32.812 47.110 45.702 19:15:52.990 1 3:58.255 45.080 44.928 19:16:25.501 2 1:36.389 50.209 46.180 19:15:31.765
2 1:27.086 43.057 44.029 19:17:20.076 1 3:58.255  2:28.247 44.928 19:16:25.501 3 3:46.811 49.699 45.603 19:19:18.576
3 1:24.104 41.296 42.808 19:18:44.180 2 1:27.036 43.634 43.402 19:17:52.537 3 3:46.811  2:11.509 45.603 19:19:18.576
4 1:23.168 40.582 42.586 19:20:07.348 3 1:27.337 44.733 42.604 19:19:19.874 4 1:34.347 48.959 45.388 19:20:52.923
5 1:25.388 41.537 43.851 9:21:32.736 4 1:26.847 44.181 42.666 19:20:46.721 5 1:32.198 48.052 44.146 19:22:25.121
6 1:20.929 39.594 41.335 19:22:53.665 5 1:27.316 43.547 43,769 19:22:14.037 6 1:32.956 45.953 19:23:58.077
7 121943 39733 42210 92415608 6 125134 42490 42684 92330471 7 47.493 19:25:29.614
8 29:25:35.771 7 19:25:03.346 (deal Laptime: 131047

Ideal Laptime:  1:20:163

Ideal Laptime:  1:24:175

Fastest lap: 1:17.748 Fastest Sec.1: 37.916 Fastest Sec.2: 34.553
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SM Junior European Championship Rd 3 SM Junior - Warm Up
Sorted by position Laptimes mgmbimirng
Lap Laptime Sect. 1 Sect. 2 Timestam Lap Laptime Sect. 1 Sect. 2 Timestam Lap Laptime Sect. 1 Sect. 2 Timestam
Po.10 - #989 KOPP A. - GasGas 3 1:47.712 57.389 50.323 19:22:04.161
4 1:40.360 52.104 48.256 19:23:44.521
1 1:40.558 51.931 48.627 19:14:04.248
5 PEREEE 49.378 48.080 19:25:21.979
Ideal Laptime:  1:37:458
3 1:39.911 50.630 49.281 9:17:23.592

Po. 14 - #3 GOROLJ. - GasGas

4  4:49.294 47.586 45.697 9:22:12.886
4 4:49.294  3:16.011 45.697 9:22:12.886

1 2:07.339 1:02.816 1:04.523 19:14:46.718

2 1:44.819 52.999 51.820 19:16:31.537
5 1:35.900 49.176 46.724 19:23:48.786

3 1:43.400 52.108 51.292 19:18:14.937
[} 1:34.525 47.276 47.249 19:25:23.311

|deal Laptime:  1:32:973 4 1:42.189 50.662 51.527 19:19:57.126

Po.11 - #94 IRZYKK. - KTM 5 1:39.856 49.883 49.973 19:21:36.982

6 1:40.118 50.612 49.506 19:23:17.100
1 1:41.351 51.875 49.476 19:13:54.060 -

YA 1:38.756 49.158 49.598 19:24:55.856
2 1:36.518 48.121 48.397 9:15:30.578 - -

8 1:40.448 49.666 50.782 19:26:36.304
El 1:34.935 46.744 48.191 9:17:05.513

Ideal Laptime:  1:38:664

4 1:35.087 47.875 47.212 19:18:40.600
Po. 15 - #16 SCHNAITMANNS. - KTM

5 1:36.024 47.849 48.175 19:20:16.624

6 4:44.750 1:36.576 46.961 19:25:01.374
6 4:44.750  2:21.213 46.961 19:25:01.374

1 2:24.917 1:15.612 1:09.305 19:15:31.804

2 2:18.632  1:11.403 1:07.229 19:17:50.436

3 6:13.605  1:06.270 1:02.818 19:24:04.041

7 1:35.443 47.203 48.240 9:26:36.817
|deal Laptime:  1:33:705 3 6:13.605  4:04.517 1:02.818 19:24:04.041
Po.12 - #228 ENGSTROME. - Honda L3 2:09.058 § 1:04.843 1:04.215 19:26:13.099
Ideal Laptime:  2:07:661
1 1:50.976 59.284 51.692 19:14:13.381
2 4:00.632 52.675 47.479 9:18:14.013
2 4:00.632  2:20.478 47.479 19:18:14.013
3 1:46.195 55.903 50.292 19:20:00.208
Ll 1:37.047 49.661 47.386 9:21:37.255
5 1:40.243 52.210 48.033 9:23:17.498

Ideal Laptime: ~ 1:37:047

Po. 13 - #10 BEESDO L. - KTM

1 1:42.044 53.043 49.001 19:14:47.614
2 5:28.835 1:58.393 51.478 19:20:16.449
2 5:28.835  2:38.964 51.478 9:20:16.449

Fastest lap: 1:17.748 Fastest Sec.1: 37.916 Fastest Sec.2: 34.553
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